
Autumn semester of 2018/2019 academic year

Miloslavskaya Natalya G.
Exam Schedule

Tue, 18 Dec 15:20 — 17:00 ATT Intelligence in network security management  A16-503  T-204
Tue, 25 Dec 13:35 — 15:15 ATT Information Security Maintenance Technologies  M17-508  T-204
Tue, 25 Dec 17:05 — 18:40 ATT Information Security Maintenance Technologies  M17-505  T-209
Tue, 25 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Information security technologies  M17-507  T-314
Wed, 26 Dec 15:00 — 17:00 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  M18-508  T-204
Thu, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:15 TEST Assessment of Information Technology Security  M17-508  T-204
Fri, 28 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  M17-508  T-204
Fri, 28 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Principles of Incidents Management  M17-508  T-204
Thu, 10 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Information security technologies  M17-507  T-314
Thu, 10 Jan 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  M18-508  T-204
Fri, 11 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  M17-508  T-204
Mon, 14 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Information Security Maintenance Technologies  M17-505  T-204
Tue, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Information Security Maintenance Technologies  M17-508  T-205
Wed, 16 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Intelligence in network security management  A16-503  T-204


